
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 025 AM - WALTERVILLE    
Vehicle: 088       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:42 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 6:50 0  CAMP CREEK RD & EASY LN  
3 6:57 0  37391 CAMP CREEK RD  
4 6:58 0  37470 CAMP CREEK RD  
5 6:59 0  37520 UPPER CAMP CREEK RD  
6 7:02 0  BRIDGEWAY DWY  
7 7:11 0  37631 UPPER CAMP CREEK RD  
8 7:14 0  37821 CAMP CREEK RD  
9 7:16 0  37951 CAMP CREEK RD  

10 7:17 0  38013 CAMP CREEK RD  
11 7:20 0  CAMP CREEK RD & GEMSTONE RD (W)  
12 7:23 0  CAMP CREEK RD & KICKBUSCH LN  
13 7:28 0  38727 MCKENZIE HWY (Right After Bridge)  
14 7:30 0  38477 MCKENZIE HWY  
15 7:32 0  38251 MCKENZIE HWY  
16 7:33 0  38167 MCKENZIE HWY  
17 7:37 0  THURSTON RD TURN AROUND  
18 7:40 0  38264 MCKENZIE HWY  
19 7:45 0  39200 MCKENZIE HWY  
20 7:45 0  39212 MCKENZIE HWY  
21 7:52 0  40956 MCKENZIE HWY  
22 7:53 0  41082 MCKENZIE HWY (TURN AROUND)  
23 7:57 0  40181 MCKENZIE HWY  
24 8:00 0  39613 MCKENZIE HWY  
25 8:02 0  88365 PAGE LN  
26 8:04 0  39406 WALTERVILLE LN (3rd Driveway)  
27 8:06 0  39011 MCKENZIE HWY  
28 8:07 0  MILLICAN RD & BRYANT LN (S)  
29 8:08 0  MILLICAN RD & EASTON LN (S)  
30 8:15 0  Walterville Elementary School  
31 8:45 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 025 PM - WALTERVILLE    
Vehicle: 088       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:15 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 2:50 0  Walterville Elementary School  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

3 2:58 0  40870 MCKENZIE HWY  
4 2:59 0  40956 MCKENZIE HWY  
5 3:00 0  41082 MCKENZIE HWY (TURN AROUND)  
6 3:04 0  40181 MCKENZIE HWY  
7 3:06 0  39613 MCKENZIE HWY  
8 3:07 0  88365 PAGE LN  
9 3:09 0  39406 WALTERVILLE LN (3rd Driveway)  

10 3:11 0  39011 MCKENZIE HWY  
11 3:12 0  MILLICAN RD & BRYANT LN (S)  
12 3:13 0  MILLICAN RD & EASTON LN (S)  
13 3:18 0  38727 MCKENZIE HWY (Right After Bridge)  
14 3:20 0  38477 MCKENZIE HWY  
15 3:22 0  38283 MCKENZIE HWY  
16 3:23 0  38251 MCKENZIE HWY  
17 3:24 0  38175 MCKENZIE HWY  
18 3:28 0  THURSTON RD TURN AROUND  
19 3:31 0  MCKENZIE HWY & ROBINSON LN (SW)  
20 3:32 0  MCKENZIE HWY & COLLINS LN  
21 3:33 0  38264 MCKENZIE HWY  
22 3:33 0  38414 MCKENZIE HWY  
23 3:36 0  39200 MCKENZIE HWY  
24 3:36 0  39212 MCKENZIE HWY  
25 3:39 0  CAMP CREEK RD & KICKBUSCH LN (E)  
26 3:42 0  CAMP CREEK RD & GEMSTONE RD (E)  
27 3:44 0  38013 CAMP CREEK RD  
28 3:45 0  37951 CAMP CREEK RD  
29 3:46 0  37821 CAMP CREEK RD  
30 3:48 0  37520 UPPER CAMP CREEK RD  
31 3:51 0  BRIDGEWAY DWY  
32 3:54 0  37631 UPPER CAMP CREEK RD  
33 3:56 0  37470 CAMP CREEK RD  
34 3:57 0  37391 CAMP CREEK RD  
35 4:02 0  CAMP CREEK RD & EASY LN  
36 4:10 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

   


